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Mailing Address of Contributor
Allman, William R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 10/11/2019 |[$12.00 $228.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Atlanta G3
Allman, William R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 10/30/2019 |$12.00 $240.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Atlanta G3
Allman, William R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 11/14/2019 |($12.00 $252.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Atlanta G3
Allman, William R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 11/27/2019 |$12.00 $264.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Atlanta G3
Allman, William R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 12/12/2019 |$12.00 $276.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Atlanta G3
Allman, William R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 12/30/2019 |$12.00 $288.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Atlanta G3
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist Il 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321 3.Atlanta G3
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist |1 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321 3.Atlanta G3
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist Il 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321 3.Atlanta G3
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist Il 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321 3.Atlanta G3
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Atlanta G3
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00

Ashburn, VA 20148-4187

3.Atlanta G3
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Ayers, Kenneth E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Atlanta G3
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Atlanta G3
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Atlanta G3
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Atlanta G3
Barger, Cyrus P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 10/11/2019 |$12.00 $228.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Atlanta G3
Barger, Cyrus P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 10/30/2019 |$12.00 $240.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Atlanta G3
Barger, Cyrus P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 11/14/2019 |[$12.00 $252.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Atlanta G3
Barger, Cyrus P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 11/27/2019 |$12.00 $264.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Atlanta G3
Barger, Cyrus P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 12/12/2019 |[$12.00 $276.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Atlanta G3
Barger, Cyrus P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive 11l 12/30/2019 |[$12.00 $288.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Atlanta G3
Barker, Calvin E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
14203 Reserve Cove 2.Regional President IV 10/11/2019 |$40.00 $760.00
Prospect, KY 40059-8069 3.Atlanta G3
Barker, Calvin E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
14203 Reserve Cove 2.Regional President IV 10/30/2019 |$40.00 $800.00

Prospect, KY 40059-8069

3.Atlanta G3
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Barker, Calvin E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
14203 Reserve Cove 2.Regional President IV 11/14/2019 |[$40.00 $840.00
Prospect, KY 40059-8069 3.Atlanta G3
Brannock, Teresa S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2233 Keller Ave 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 10/11/2019 |$6.66 $126.54
Norfolk, VA 23509-2230 3.Atlanta G3
Brannock, Teresa S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2233 Keller Ave 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 10/30/2019 |$6.66 $133.20
Norfolk, VA 23509-2230 3.Atlanta G3
Brannock, Teresa S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2233 Keller Ave 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 11/14/2019 |$6.66 $139.86
Norfolk, VA 23509-2230 3.Atlanta G3
Brannock, Teresa S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2233 Keller Ave 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 11/27/2019 |$6.66 $146.52
Norfolk, VA 23509-2230 3.Atlanta G3
Brannock, Teresa S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2233 Keller Ave 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 12/12/2019 |$6.66 $153.18
Norfolk, VA 23509-2230 3.Atlanta G3
Brannock, Teresa S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2233 Keller Ave 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 12/30/2019 |$6.66 $159.84
Norfolk, VA 23509-2230 3.Atlanta G3
Bryan, Samuel W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 10/11/2019 |$16.00 $304.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Atlanta G3
Bryan, Samuel W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 10/30/2019 |$16.00 $320.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Atlanta G3
Bryan, Samuel W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 11/14/2019 |$16.00 $336.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Atlanta G3
Bryan, Samuel W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 11/27/2019 |$16.00 $352.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Atlanta G3
Bryan, Samuel W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 12/12/2019 |$16.00 $368.00

Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404

3.Atlanta G3




Truist Virginia PAC (Formerly Branch Bank

Reporting Period: 10/01/2019 Through: 12/31/2019

. Page: 4 of 38

and Trust Virainia PAC) (PAC-12-00527) Y
) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Bryan, Samuel W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 12/30/2019 |$16.00 $384.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Atlanta G3
Callahan, Andrew J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banker IV 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Atlanta G3
Callahan, Andrew J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banker IV 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Atlanta G3
Callahan, Andrew J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banker IV 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Atlanta G3
Callahan, Andrew J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banker IV 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Atlanta G3
Callahan, Andrew J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banker IV 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Atlanta G3
Callahan, Andrew J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banker IV 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Atlanta G3
Chancy, Scot A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/11/2019 |$20.00 $380.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Atlanta G3
Chancy, Scot A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/30/2019 |$20.00 $400.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Atlanta G3
Chancy, Scot A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/14/2019 |$20.00 $420.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Atlanta G3
Chancy, Scot A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/27/2019 |$20.00 $440.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Atlanta G3
Chancy, Scot A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/12/2019 |$20.00 $460.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Atlanta G3
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Chancy, Scot A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/30/2019 |[$20.00 $480.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Atlanta G3
Coleman, Gary R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1815 Kingswood Road 2.Chief Technology Officer 10/11/2019 |[$10.00 $190.00
Buffalo Junction, VA 24529-3915 3.Atlanta G3
Coleman, Gary R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1815 Kingswood Road 2.Chief Technology Officer 10/30/2019 |$10.00 $200.00
Buffalo Junction, VA 24529-3915 3.Atlanta G3
Coleman, Gary R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1815 Kingswood Road 2.Chief Technology Officer 11/14/2019 |($10.00 $210.00
Buffalo Junction, VA 24529-3915 3.Atlanta G3
Coleman, Gary R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1815 Kingswood Road 2.Chief Technology Officer 11/27/2019 |$10.00 $220.00
Buffalo Junction, VA 24529-3915 3.Atlanta G3
Coleman, Gary R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1815 Kingswood Road 2.Chief Technology Officer 12/12/2019 |$10.00 $230.00
Buffalo Junction, VA 24529-3915 3.Atlanta G3
Coleman, Gary R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1815 Kingswood Road 2.Chief Technology Officer 12/30/2019 |$10.00 $240.00
Buffalo Junction, VA 24529-3915 3.Atlanta G3
Creamer, Aimee C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Atlanta G3
Creamer, Aimee C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Atlanta G3
Creamer, Aimee C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Atlanta G3
Creamer, Aimee C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Atlanta G3
Creamer, Aimee C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00

Palmyra, VA 22963-2010

3.Atlanta G3
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Creamer, Aimee C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Atlanta G3
Davis, James E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking National Markets  |10/11/2019 |$15.00 $285.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.Atlanta G3
Davis, James E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking National Markets | 10/30/2019 |$15.00 $300.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.Atlanta G3
Davis, James E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking National Markets |11/14/2019 |$15.00 $315.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.Atlanta G3
Davis, James E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking National Markets | 11/27/2019 |$15.00 $330.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.Atlanta G3
Davis, James E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking National Markets [12/12/2019 |$15.00 $345.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.Atlanta G3
Davis, James E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking National Markets |12/30/2019 |$15.00 $360.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.Atlanta G3
Fisher, Samuel J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Atlanta G3
Fisher, Samuel J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Atlanta G3
Fisher, Samuel J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Atlanta G3
Fisher, Samuel J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Atlanta G3
Fisher, Samuel J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00

Oakton, VA 22124-1019

3.Atlanta G3
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Fisher, Samuel J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Atlanta G3
Flint, Richard W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Atlanta G3
Flint, Richard W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Atlanta G3
Flint, Richard W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Atlanta G3
Flint, Richard W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Atlanta G3
Flint, Richard W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Atlanta G3
Flint, Richard W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Atlanta G3
Freeland, Amanda R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
505 Sandcastle Ct. 2.Community Banking Business Services Officer - Port | 12/30/2019 |$9.16 $100.76
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6864 3.Atlanta G3
French, Douglas P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Atlanta G3
French, Douglas P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Atlanta G3
French, Douglas P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Atlanta G3
French, Douglas P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Atlanta G3
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French, Douglas P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor I 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Atlanta G3
French, Douglas P 1.Truist Financial Corporation
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Atlanta G3
Hance, Deborah C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1800 N Lynn Street 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |10/11/2019 |$16.80 $310.40
Arlington, VA 22209-2024 3.Atlanta G3
Hance, Deborah C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1800 N Lynn Street 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |10/30/2019 |$16.80 $327.20
Arlington, VA 22209-2024 3.Atlanta G3
Hance, Deborah C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1800 N Lynn Street 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |11/14/2019 |[$16.80 $344.00
Arlington, VA 22209-2024 3.Atlanta G3
Hance, Deborah C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1800 N Lynn Street 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |11/27/2019 |$16.80 $360.80
Arlington, VA 22209-2024 3.Atlanta G3
Hance, Deborah C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1800 N Lynn Street 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |12/12/2019 |$16.80 $377.60
Arlington, VA 22209-2024 3.Atlanta G3
Hance, Deborah C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1800 N Lynn Street 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |12/30/2019 |$16.80 $394.40
Arlington, VA 22209-2024 3.Atlanta G3
Hardage, John K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 10/11/2019 |$40.00 $760.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Atlanta G3
Hardage, John K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 10/30/2019 |$40.00 $800.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Atlanta G3
Hardage, John K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 11/14/2019 |$40.00 $840.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Atlanta G3
Hardage, John K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 11/27/2019 |$40.00 $880.00

Arlington, VA 22207-3556

3.Atlanta G3
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Hardage, John K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 12/12/2019 |[$40.00 $920.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Atlanta G3
Hardage, John K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 12/30/2019 |$40.00 $960.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Atlanta G3
Harris, Deborah F 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader V 10/30/2019 |$5.20 $104.00
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Atlanta G3
Harris, Deborah F 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader V 11/14/2019 |$5.20 $109.20
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Atlanta G3
Harris, Deborah F 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader V 11/27/2019 |$5.20 $114.40
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Atlanta G3
Harris, Deborah F 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader V 12/12/2019 |$5.20 $119.60
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Atlanta G3
Harris, Deborah F 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader V 12/30/2019 |$5.20 $124.80
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Atlanta G3
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2222 E CARY ST APT 421 2.Business Services Officer VI 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
RICHMOND, VA 23223-7090 3.Atlanta G3
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2222 E CARY ST APT 421 2.Business Services Officer VI 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
RICHMOND, VA 23223-7090 3.Atlanta G3
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2222 E CARY ST APT 421 2.Business Services Officer VI 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
RICHMOND, VA 23223-7090 3.Atlanta G3
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2222 E CARY ST APT 421 2.Business Services Officer VI 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
RICHMOND, VA 23223-7090 3.Atlanta G3
Haun, Brenda B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408 3.Atlanta G3
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Haun, Brenda B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408 3.Atlanta G3
Haun, Brenda B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408 3.Atlanta G3
Haun, Brenda B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408 3.Atlanta G3
Hennen, Robert R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4232 Kings Court Drive 2.Community Bank Internal Controls Exam Manager 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8954 3.Atlanta G3
Hennen, Robert R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4232 Kings Court Drive 2.Community Bank Internal Controls Exam Manager 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8954 3.Atlanta G3
Hennen, Robert R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4232 Kings Court Drive 2.Community Bank Internal Controls Exam Manager 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8954 3.Atlanta G3
Hennen, Robert R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4232 Kings Court Drive 2.Community Bank Internal Controls Exam Manager 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8954 3.Atlanta G3
Hohmann, Karyn Z 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10209 Palmer Glen Court 2.Insurance Chief Administrative Officer 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Oakton, VA 22124-2642 3.Atlanta G3
Hohmann, Karyn Z 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10209 Palmer Glen Court 2.Insurance Chief Administrative Officer 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Oakton, VA 22124-2642 3.Atlanta G3
Hohmann, Karyn Z 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10209 Palmer Glen Court 2.Insurance Chief Administrative Officer 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Oakton, VA 22124-2642 3.Atlanta G3
Hohmann, Karyn Z 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10209 Palmer Glen Court 2.Insurance Chief Administrative Officer 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Oakton, VA 22124-2642 3.Atlanta G3
Hohmann, Karyn Z 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10209 Palmer Glen Court 2.Insurance Chief Administrative Officer 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00

Oakton, VA 22124-2642

3.Atlanta G3
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Hohmann, Karyn Z 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10209 Palmer Glen Court 2.Insurance Chief Administrative Officer 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Oakton, VA 22124-2642 3.Atlanta G3
Holmes, Robert W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1098 St.paul Church Circle 2.Dealer Finance Dealer Relationship Manager 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Forest, VA 24551-3847 3.Atlanta G3
Holmes, Robert W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1098 St.paul Church Circle 2.Dealer Finance Dealer Relationship Manager 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Forest, VA 24551-3847 3.Atlanta G3
Holmes, Robert W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1098 St.paul Church Circle 2.Dealer Finance Dealer Relationship Manager 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Forest, VA 24551-3847 3.Atlanta G3
Howard, Katrice N 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist Il 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Atlanta G3
Howard, Katrice N 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist II 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Atlanta G3
Howard, Katrice N 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist 11 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Atlanta G3
Howard, Katrice N 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist Il 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Atlanta G3
Howard, Philip 1.Truist Financial Corporation
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/11/2019 |$6.66 $126.54
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Atlanta G3
Howard, Philip 1.Truist Financial Corporation
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/30/2019 |$6.66 $133.20
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Atlanta G3
Howard, Philip 1.Truist Financial Corporation
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/14/2019 |$6.66 $139.86
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Atlanta G3
Howard, Philip 1.Truist Financial Corporation
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/27/2019 |$6.66 $146.52

Richmond, VA 23229-7465

3.Atlanta G3
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Howard, Philip 1.Truist Financial Corporation
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/12/2019 |$6.66 $153.18
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Atlanta G3
Howard, Philip 1.Truist Financial Corporation
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/30/2019 |$6.66 $159.84
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Atlanta G3
Johnson, Paul A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Corporate Information Security Client Service Mana 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Atlanta G3
Johnson, Paul A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Corporate Information Security Client Service Mana 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Atlanta G3
Johnson, Paul A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Corporate Information Security Client Service Mana 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Atlanta G3
Johnson, Paul A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Corporate Information Security Client Service Mana 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Atlanta G3
Johnson, Paul A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Corporate Information Security Client Service Mana 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Atlanta G3
Johnson, Paul A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Corporate Information Security Client Service Mana 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Atlanta G3
Jordan-miller, Kimberly 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3022 North Florida Street 2.Enterprise Support Services Real Estate Transactio 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Arlington, VA 22207-1808 3.Atlanta G3
Jordan-miller, Kimberly 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3022 North Florida Street 2.Enterprise Support Services Real Estate Transactio 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Arlington, VA 22207-1808 3.Atlanta G3
Jordan-miller, Kimberly 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3022 North Florida Street 2.Enterprise Support Services Real Estate Transactio 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Arlington, VA 22207-1808 3.Atlanta G3
Jordan-miller, Kimberly 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3022 North Florida Street 2.Enterprise Support Services Real Estate Transactio 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00

Arlington, VA 22207-1808

3.Atlanta G3
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Jordan-miller, Kimberly 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3022 North Florida Street 2.Enterprise Support Services Real Estate Transactio 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Arlington, VA 22207-1808 3.Atlanta G3
Jordan-miller, Kimberly 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3022 North Florida Street 2.Enterprise Support Services Real Estate Transactio 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Arlington, VA 22207-1808 3.Atlanta G3
Keeler, Lynn J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2909 Tanbark Ln 2.Deposits and Operations Services Risk Manager Il 10/11/2019 |$8.80 $167.20
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4828 3.Atlanta G3
Keeler, Lynn J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2909 Tanbark Ln 2.Deposits and Operations Services Risk Manager Il 10/30/2019 |$8.80 $176.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4828 3.Atlanta G3
Keeler, Lynn J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2909 Tanbark Ln 2.Deposits and Operations Services Risk Manager Il 11/14/2019 |$8.80 $184.80
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4828 3.Atlanta G3
Keeler, Lynn J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2909 Tanbark Ln 2.Deposits and Operations Services Risk Manager Il 11/27/2019 |$8.80 $193.60
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4828 3.Atlanta G3
Keeler, Lynn J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2909 Tanbark Ln 2.Deposits and Operations Services Risk Manager Il 12/12/2019 |$8.80 $202.40
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4828 3.Atlanta G3
Keeler, Lynn J 1.Truist Financial Corporation
2909 Tanbark Ln 2.Deposits and Operations Services Risk Manager Il 12/30/2019 |$8.80 $211.20
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4828 3.Atlanta G3
Keffer, Kendall S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
709 Ambler Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Salem, VA 24153-1103 3.Atlanta G3
Keffer, Kendall S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
709 Ambler Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Salem, VA 24153-1103 3.Atlanta G3
Keffer, Kendall S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
709 Ambler Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Salem, VA 24153-1103 3.Atlanta G3
Keffer, Kendall S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
709 Ambler Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00

Salem, VA 24153-1103

3.Atlanta G3
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Kingsley, Stephen D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
507 Dunmore St 2.Market President - Producer IV 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $132.80
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-6142 3.Atlanta G3
Kingsley, Stephen D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
507 Dunmore St 2.Market President - Producer IV 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $140.80
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-6142 3.Atlanta G3
Kingsley, Stephen D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
507 Dunmore St 2.Market President - Producer IV 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $148.80
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-6142 3.Atlanta G3
Kingsley, Stephen D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
507 Dunmore St 2.Market President - Producer IV 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $156.80
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-6142 3.Atlanta G3
Kingsley, Stephen D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
507 Dunmore St 2.Market President - Producer IV 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $164.80
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-6142 3.Atlanta G3
Kingsley, Stephen D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
507 Dunmore St 2.Market President - Producer IV 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $172.80
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-6142 3.Atlanta G3
Langston, Cheryl W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1427 McLean Mews Court 2.Wealth Advisor Il 10/11/2019 |$11.83 $224.77
McLean, VA 22101-3800 3.Atlanta G3
Lassiter, Nathaniel 1.Truist Financial Corporation
42 Withrow Dr 2.Credit Operations Business Analyst IV 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Rustburg, VA 24588-4212 3.Atlanta G3
Lassiter, Nathaniel 1.Truist Financial Corporation
42 Withrow Dr 2.Credit Operations Business Analyst IV 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Rustburg, VA 24588-4212 3.Atlanta G3
Lassiter, Nathaniel 1.Truist Financial Corporation
42 Withrow Dr 2.Credit Operations Business Analyst IV 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Rustburg, VA 24588-4212 3.Atlanta G3
Lassiter, Nathaniel 1.Truist Financial Corporation
42 Withrow Dr 2.Credit Operations Business Analyst IV 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Rustburg, VA 24588-4212 3.Atlanta G3
Lewallen, Monica E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
48 lvy Spring Ln 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader I 11/14/2019 |$20.00 $120.00

Fredericksburg, VA 22406-8205

3.Atlanta G3
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Lewallen, Monica E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
48 Ivy Spring Ln 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader I 11/27/2019 |$20.00 $140.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-8205 3.Atlanta G3
Lewallen, Monica E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
48 lvy Spring Ln 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader Il 12/12/2019 |[$20.00 $160.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-8205 3.Atlanta G3
Lewallen, Monica E 1.Truist Financial Corporation
48 lvy Spring Ln 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader I 12/30/2019 |$20.00 $180.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-8205 3.Atlanta G3
Lewis, James R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Regional Insurance Strategi 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Atlanta G3
Lewis, James R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Regional Insurance Strategi 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Atlanta G3
Lewis, James R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Regional Insurance Strategi 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Atlanta G3
Lewis, James R 1.Truist Financial Corporation
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Regional Insurance Strategi 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Atlanta G3
Merinar, Richard L 1.Truist Financial Corporation
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.DandTS Service Desk Manager 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Moseley, VA 23120-1605 3.Atlanta G3
Merinar, Richard L 1.Truist Financial Corporation
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.DandTS Service Desk Manager 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Moseley, VA 23120-1605 3.Atlanta G3
Merinar, Richard L 1.Truist Financial Corporation
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.DandTS Service Desk Manager 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Moseley, VA 23120-1605 3.Atlanta G3
Merinar, Richard L 1.Truist Financial Corporation
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.DandTS Service Desk Manager 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Moseley, VA 23120-1605 3.Atlanta G3
Moore, Denise 1.Truist Financial Corporation
507 Burroughs Street 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader | 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00

Morgantown, WV 26505-3391

3.Atlanta G3
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Moore, Denise 1.Truist Financial Corporation
507 Burroughs Street 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader | 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Morgantown, WV 26505-3391 3.Atlanta G3
Moore, Denise 1.Truist Financial Corporation
507 Burroughs Street 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader | 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Morgantown, WV 26505-3391 3.Atlanta G3
Morrissey, Terri H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4737 Centralia Road 2.0Operations Shared Services Risk Governance and Pro [ 10/11/2019 |$10.00 $190.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23237-4138 3.Atlanta G3
Morrissey, Terri H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4737 Centralia Road 2.Operations Shared Services Risk Governance and Pro | 10/30/2019 |$10.00 $200.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23237-4138 3.Atlanta G3
Morrissey, Terri H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4737 Centralia Road 2.0Operations Shared Services Risk Governance and Pro |11/14/2019 |$10.00 $210.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23237-4138 3.Atlanta G3
Morrissey, Terri H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4737 Centralia Road 2.0perations Shared Services Risk Governance and Pro |[11/27/2019 [$10.00 $220.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23237-4138 3.Atlanta G3
Morrissey, Terri H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4737 Centralia Road 2.0Operations Shared Services Risk Governance and Pro | 12/12/2019 |$10.00 $230.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23237-4138 3.Atlanta G3
Morrissey, Terri H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4737 Centralia Road 2.0Operations Shared Services Risk Governance and Pro | 12/30/2019 |$10.00 $240.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23237-4138 3.Atlanta G3
Morrow, Elizabeth C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4754 Holly Ave 2.Business Services Officer V 10/11/2019 |$5.60 $106.40
Fairfax, VA 22030-5647 3.Atlanta G3
Morrow, Elizabeth C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4754 Holly Ave 2.Business Services Officer V 10/30/2019 |$5.60 $112.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-5647 3.Atlanta G3
Morrow, Elizabeth C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4754 Holly Ave 2.Business Services Officer V 11/14/2019 |$5.60 $117.60
Fairfax, VA 22030-5647 3.Atlanta G3
Morrow, Elizabeth C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4754 Holly Ave 2.Business Services Officer V 11/27/2019 |$5.60 $123.20

Fairfax, VA 22030-5647

3.Atlanta G3
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Morrow, Elizabeth C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4754 Holly Ave 2.Business Services Officer V 12/12/2019 |$5.60 $128.80
Fairfax, VA 22030-5647 3.Atlanta G3
Morrow, Elizabeth C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4754 Holly Ave 2.Business Services Officer V 12/30/2019 |$5.60 $134.40
Fairfax, VA 22030-5647 3.Atlanta G3
Paige, Stephanie A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Atlanta G3
Paige, Stephanie A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Atlanta G3
Paige, Stephanie A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Atlanta G3
Paige, Stephanie A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Atlanta G3
Parnell, Don S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1409 Bershire Ln 2.Business Services Officer - Residential Constructi 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-3720 3.Atlanta G3
Parnell, Don S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1409 Bershire Ln 2.Business Services Officer - Residential Constructi 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-3720 3.Atlanta G3
Parnell, Don S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1409 Bershire Ln 2.Business Services Officer - Residential Constructi 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-3720 3.Atlanta G3
Parnell, Don S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1409 Bershire Ln 2.Business Services Officer - Residential Constructi 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-3720 3.Atlanta G3
Parnell, Don S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1409 Bershire Ln 2.Business Services Officer - Residential Constructi 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-3720 3.Atlanta G3
Parnell, Don S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1409 Bershire Ln 2.Business Services Officer - Residential Constructi 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00

Virginia Bch, VA 23451-3720

3.Atlanta G3
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Peachee, Adam T 1.Truist Financial Corporation
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Wealth Advisor | 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Atlanta G3
Peachee, Adam T 1.Truist Financial Corporation
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Wealth Advisor | 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Atlanta G3
Peachee, Adam T 1.Truist Financial Corporation
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Wealth Advisor | 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Atlanta G3
Peachee, Adam T 1.Truist Financial Corporation
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Wealth Advisor | 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Atlanta G3
Pereira, Debra K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11987 Memory Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 10/11/2019 |$15.00 $285.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Atlanta G3
Pereira, Debra K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11987 Memory Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 10/30/2019 |$15.00 $300.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Atlanta G3
Pereira, Debra K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11987 Memory Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 11/14/2019 |[$15.00 $315.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Atlanta G3
Pereira, Debra K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11987 Memory Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 11/27/2019 |$15.00 $330.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Atlanta G3
Pereira, Debra K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11987 Memory Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 12/12/2019 |$15.00 $345.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Atlanta G3
Pereira, Debra K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11987 Memory Lane 2.Insurance Agency Executive IV 12/30/2019 |[$15.00 $360.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Atlanta G3
Powell, Christopher W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P.O. Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/11/2019 |$16.66 $316.54
Ivy, VA 22945-0006 3.Atlanta G3
Powell, Christopher W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P.O. Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/30/2019 |$16.66 $333.20
Ivy, VA 22945-0006 3.Atlanta G3
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Powell, Christopher W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P.O. Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/14/2019 |$16.66 $349.86
Ivy, VA 22945-0006 3.Atlanta G3
Powell, Christopher W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P.O. Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/27/2019 |$16.66 $366.52
Ivy, VA 22945-0006 3.Atlanta G3
Powell, Christopher W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P.O.Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/12/2019 |$16.66 $383.18
Ivy, VA 22945-0006 3.Atlanta G3
Powell, Christopher W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P.O.Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/30/2019 |$16.66 $399.84
Ivy, VA 22945-0006 3.Atlanta G3
Prinsloo, Anne-mare 1.Truist Financial Corporation
497 Bransford Rd 2.ADS Section Manager 10/11/2019 |$12.00 $228.00
Arvonia, VA 23004-2020 3.Atlanta G3
Prinsloo, Anne-mare 1.Truist Financial Corporation
497 Bransford Rd 2.ADS Section Manager 10/30/2019 |$12.00 $240.00
Arvonia, VA 23004-2020 3.Atlanta G3
Prinsloo, Anne-mare 1.Truist Financial Corporation
497 Bransford Rd 2.ADS Section Manager 11/14/2019 |[$12.00 $252.00
Arvonia, VA 23004-2020 3.Atlanta G3
Prinsloo, Anne-mare 1.Truist Financial Corporation
497 Bransford Rd 2.ADS Section Manager 11/27/2019 |$12.00 $264.00
Arvonia, VA 23004-2020 3.Atlanta G3
Prinsloo, Anne-mare 1.Truist Financial Corporation
497 Bransford Rd 2.ADS Section Manager 12/12/2019 |[$12.00 $276.00
Arvonia, VA 23004-2020 3.Atlanta G3
Prinsloo, Anne-mare 1.Truist Financial Corporation
497 Bransford Rd 2.ADS Section Manager 12/30/2019 |[$12.00 $288.00
Arvonia, VA 23004-2020 3.Atlanta G3
Rinaca, Wade S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader Il 10/11/2019 |$10.00 $190.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Atlanta G3
Rinaca, Wade S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader Il 10/30/2019 |$10.00 $200.00

Henrico, VA 23238-4137

3.Atlanta G3
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Rinaca, Wade S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader Il 11/14/2019 |$10.00 $210.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Atlanta G3
Rinaca, Wade S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader I 11/27/2019 |$10.00 $220.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Atlanta G3
Rinaca, Wade S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader Il 12/12/2019 |[$10.00 $230.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Atlanta G3
Rinaca, Wade S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader Il 12/30/2019 |[$10.00 $240.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Atlanta G3
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
110 South Stewart Street 2.Community Banking Business Services Officer - Port [10/11/2019 |[$12.13 $230.47
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Atlanta G3
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
110 South Stewart Street 2.Community Banking Business Services Officer - Port |10/30/2019 |[$12.13 $242.60
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Atlanta G3
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
110 South Stewart Street 2.Community Banking Business Services Officer - Port  [11/14/2019 |[$12.13 $254.73
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Atlanta G3
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
110 South Stewart Street 2.Community Banking Business Services Officer - Port  |11/27/2019 [$12.13 $266.86
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Atlanta G3
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
110 South Stewart Street 2.Community Banking Business Services Officer - Port  |12/12/2019 |$12.13 $278.99
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Atlanta G3
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
110 South Stewart Street 2.Community Banking Business Services Officer - Port  |12/30/2019 |$12.13 $291.12
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Atlanta G3
Robertson, Claudia S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481 3.Atlanta G3
Robertson, Claudia S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00

Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481

3.Atlanta G3
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Robertson, Claudia S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481 3.Atlanta G3
Robertson, Claudia S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/30/2019 |($5.00 $120.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481 3.Atlanta G3
Robertson, Kay G 1.Truist Financial Corporation
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader I 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Appomattox, VA 24522-3223 3.Atlanta G3
Robertson, Kay G 1.Truist Financial Corporation
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader I 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Appomattox, VA 24522-3223 3.Atlanta G3
Robertson, Kay G 1.Truist Financial Corporation
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader I 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Appomattox, VA 24522-3223 3.Atlanta G3
Robertson, Kay G 1.Truist Financial Corporation
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Bank Sales and Service Leader I 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Appomattox, VA 24522-3223 3.Atlanta G3

1.Truist Financial Corporation
Roth, Matthew P ) s .
1208 N Powhatan St I2.Commun|ty Banking Commercial Real Estate Manager 10/11/2019 |$8.34 $158.46
Arlington, VA 22205-1734 3 Atlanta G3

1.Truist Financial Corporation
Roth, Matthew P . . .
1208 N Powhatan St I2.Commun|ty Banking Commercial Real Estate Manager 10/30/2019 |$8.34 $166.80
Arlington, VA 22205-1734 3 Atlanta G3

1.Truist Financial Corporation
Roth, Matthew P ) . )
1208 N Powhatan St I2.C0mmun|ty Banking Commercial Real Estate Manager 11/14/2019 |$8.34 $175.14
Arlington, VA 22205-1734 3 Atlanta G3

1.Truist Financial Corporation
Roth, Matthew P . s .
1208 N Powhatan St I2.Commun|ty Banking Commercial Real Estate Manager 11/27/2019 |$8.34 $183.48
Arlington, VA 22205-1734 3 Atlanta G3

1.Truist Financial Corporation
Roth, Matthew P . ! .
1208 N Powhatan St I2.(:0mmun|ty Banking Commercial Real Estate Manager 12/12/2019 |$8.34 $191.82
Arlington, VA 22205-1734 3 Atlanta G3

1.Truist Financial Corporation
Roth, Matthew P . s .
1208 N Powhatan St 2.Community Banking Commercial Real Estate Manager 12/30/2019 |$8.33 $200.15

Arlington, VA 22205-1734

I
3.Atlanta G3
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Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
400 Club Road 2.Assistant Agency Manager I 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Louisa, VA 23093-6591 3.Atlanta G3
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
400 Club Road 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Louisa, VA 23093-6591 3.Atlanta G3
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
400 Club Road 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Louisa, VA 23093-6591 3.Atlanta G3
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
400 Club Road 2.Assistant Agency Manager I 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Louisa, VA 23093-6591 3.Atlanta G3
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
400 Club Road 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Louisa, VA 23093-6591 3.Atlanta G3
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
400 Club Road 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Louisa, VA 23093-6591 3.Atlanta G3
Schock, Amanda B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4504 Wood Lane 2.Community Bank Regional Branch Operations Leader |11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Prince George, VA 23875-2939 3.Atlanta G3
Schock, Amanda B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4504 Wood Lane 2.Community Bank Regional Branch Operations Leader |11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Prince George, VA 23875-2939 3.Atlanta G3
Schock, Amanda B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4504 Wood Lane 2.Community Bank Regional Branch Operations Leader |12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Prince George, VA 23875-2939 3.Atlanta G3
Schock, Amanda B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
4504 Wood Lane 2.Community Bank Regional Branch Operations Leader |12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Prince George, VA 23875-2939 3.Atlanta G3
Seymour, Sue K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P O Box 245 2.Market Leader IV 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Nokesville, VA 20182-0245 3.Atlanta G3
Seymour, Sue K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P O Box 245 2.Market Leader IV 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00

Nokesville, VA 20182-0245

3.Atlanta G3
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Seymour, Sue K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P O Box 245 2.Market Leader IV 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Nokesville, VA 20182-0245 3.Atlanta G3
Seymour, Sue K 1.Truist Financial Corporation
P O Box 245 2.Market Leader IV 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Nokesville, VA 20182-0245 3.Atlanta G3
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
106 Robin Lane 2.Community Bank District Operations Manager 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Atlanta G3
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
106 Robin Lane 2.Community Bank District Operations Manager 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Atlanta G3
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
106 Robin Lane 2.Community Bank District Operations Manager 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Atlanta G3
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
106 Robin Lane 2.Community Bank District Operations Manager 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Atlanta G3
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
106 Robin Lane 2.Community Bank District Operations Manager 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Atlanta G3
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
106 Robin Lane 2.Community Bank District Operations Manager 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Atlanta G3
Simons, Lisa C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11401 Barrows Ridge Lane 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Chesterfield, VA 23838-5333 3.Atlanta G3
Simons, Lisa C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11401 Barrows Ridge Lane 2.Assistant Agency Manager I 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Chesterfield, VA 23838-5333 3.Atlanta G3
Simons, Lisa C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11401 Barrows Ridge Lane 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Chesterfield, VA 23838-5333 3.Atlanta G3
Simons, Lisa C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
11401 Barrows Ridge Lane 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00

Chesterfield, VA 23838-5333

3.Atlanta G3
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Skalka, Jeffrey D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
205 Patterson St 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banker I 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4632 3.Atlanta G3
Skalka, Jeffrey D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
205 Patterson St 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banker I 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4632 3.Atlanta G3
Skalka, Jeffrey D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
205 Patterson St 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banker Il 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4632 3.Atlanta G3
Skalka, Jeffrey D 1.Truist Financial Corporation
205 Patterson St 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banker Il 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4632 3.Atlanta G3
Solomon, Joshua 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.Atlanta G3
Solomon, Joshua 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.Atlanta G3
Solomon, Joshua 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.Atlanta G3
Solomon, Joshua 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.Atlanta G3
Solomon, Joshua 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.Atlanta G3
Solomon, Joshua 1.Truist Financial Corporation
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.Atlanta G3
Sumner, Bradley W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
113 Churndash Way 2.Market President - Producer V 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Stephenson, VA 22656-1991 3.Atlanta G3
Sumner, Bradley W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
113 Churndash Way 2.Market President - Producer V 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00

Stephenson, VA 22656-1991

3.Atlanta G3
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Sumner, Bradley W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
113 Churndash Way 2.Market President - Producer V 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Stephenson, VA 22656-1991 3.Atlanta G3
Sumner, Bradley W 1.Truist Financial Corporation
113 Churndash Way 2.Market President - Producer V 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Stephenson, VA 22656-1991 3.Atlanta G3
Sweet, Patrick C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 10/11/2019 |$8.34 $158.46
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Atlanta G3
Sweet, Patrick C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 10/30/2019 |$8.34 $166.80
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Atlanta G3
Sweet, Patrick C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 11/14/2019 |$8.34 $175.14
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Atlanta G3
Sweet, Patrick C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 11/27/2019 |$8.34 $183.48
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Atlanta G3
Sweet, Patrick C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 12/12/2019 |$8.34 $191.82
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Atlanta G3
Sweet, Patrick C 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 12/30/2019 |$8.33 $200.15
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Atlanta G3
Troutman, Michael H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
23 Ferguson St 2.Market President - Producer V 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Pogquoson, VA 23662-1266 3.Atlanta G3
Troutman, Michael H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
23 Ferguson St 2.Market President - Producer V 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Poquoson, VA 23662-1266 3.Atlanta G3
Troutman, Michael H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
23 Ferguson St 2.Market President - Producer V 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Poquoson, VA 23662-1266 3.Atlanta G3
Troutman, Michael H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
23 Ferguson St 2.Market President - Producer V 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Poquoson, VA 23662-1266 3.Atlanta G3
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Troutman, Michael H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
23 Ferguson St 2.Market President - Producer V 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Poquoson, VA 23662-1266 3.Atlanta G3
Troutman, Michael H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
23 Ferguson St 2.Market President - Producer V 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Poquoson, VA 23662-1266 3.Atlanta G3
Vann, Samuel H 1.Truist Financial Corporation
152 S. Gum Avenue 2.Business Services Officer V 12/05/2019 |$240.00 $240.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-1221 3.Atlanta G3
Walker, Donna S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
206 North View Drive 2.Processing Services Cash Operations Manager 10/11/2019 |$8.00 $152.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Atlanta G3
Walker, Donna S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
206 North View Drive 2.Processing Services Cash Operations Manager 10/30/2019 |$8.00 $160.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Atlanta G3
Walker, Donna S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
206 North View Drive 2.Processing Services Cash Operations Manager 11/14/2019 |$8.00 $168.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Atlanta G3
Walker, Donna S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
206 North View Drive 2.Processing Services Cash Operations Manager 11/27/2019 |$8.00 $176.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Atlanta G3
Walker, Donna S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
206 North View Drive 2.Processing Services Cash Operations Manager 12/12/2019 |$8.00 $184.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Atlanta G3
Walker, Donna S 1.Truist Financial Corporation
206 North View Drive 2.Processing Services Cash Operations Manager 12/30/2019 |$8.00 $192.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Atlanta G3
Wallis, Karen B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Wealth Advisor Il 10/11/2019 |[$12.00 $228.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Atlanta G3
Wallis, Karen B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Wealth Advisor Il 10/30/2019 |$12.00 $240.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Atlanta G3
Wallis, Karen B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Wealth Advisor Il 11/14/2019 |$12.00 $252.00

Chantilly, VA 20151-2247

3.Atlanta G3
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Wallis, Karen B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Wealth Advisor Il 11/27/2019 |[$12.00 $264.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Atlanta G3
Wallis, Karen B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Wealth Advisor Il 12/12/2019 |$12.00 $276.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Atlanta G3
Wallis, Karen B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Wealth Advisor Il 12/30/2019 |[$12.00 $288.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Atlanta G3
Watson, Mary A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager I 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Atlanta G3
Watson, Mary A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Atlanta G3
Watson, Mary A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Atlanta G3
Watson, Mary A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Atlanta G3
Williams, Alice B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 10/11/2019 |$10.00 $190.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Atlanta G3
Williams, Alice B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 10/30/2019 |$10.00 $200.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Atlanta G3
Williams, Alice B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 11/14/2019 |($10.00 $210.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Atlanta G3
Williams, Alice B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 11/27/2019 |$10.00 $220.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Atlanta G3
Williams, Alice B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 12/12/2019 |$10.00 $230.00

Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921

3.Atlanta G3




Truist Virginia PAC (Formerly Branch Bank

Reporting Period: 10/01/2019 Through: 12/31/2019

. Page: 28 of 38

and Trust Virainia PAC) (PAC-12-00527) Y
) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Williams, Alice B 1.Truist Financial Corporation
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 12/30/2019 |[$10.00 $240.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Atlanta G3
Wilson, Rebecca A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7087 Mountain Spring Court 2.Wealth Regional Director 11/14/2019 |$5.00 $105.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-6629 3.Atlanta G3
Wilson, Rebecca A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7087 Mountain Spring Court 2.Wealth Regional Director 11/27/2019 |$5.00 $110.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-6629 3.Atlanta G3
Wilson, Rebecca A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7087 Mountain Spring Court 2.Wealth Regional Director 12/12/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-6629 3.Atlanta G3
Wilson, Rebecca A 1.Truist Financial Corporation
7087 Mountain Spring Court 2.Wealth Regional Director 12/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-6629 3.Atlanta G3
Young, Karen M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Insurance Commercial Marketing Manager 10/11/2019 |$7.70 $146.30
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Atlanta G3
Young, Karen M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Insurance Commercial Marketing Manager 10/30/2019 |$7.70 $154.00
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Atlanta G3
Young, Karen M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Insurance Commercial Marketing Manager 11/14/2019 |$7.70 $161.70
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Atlanta G3
Young, Karen M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Insurance Commercial Marketing Manager 11/27/2019 |$7.70 $169.40
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Atlanta G3
Young, Karen M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Insurance Commercial Marketing Manager 12/12/2019 |$7.70 $177.10
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Atlanta G3
Young, Karen M 1.Truist Financial Corporation
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Insurance Commercial Marketing Manager 12/30/2019 |$7.70 $184.80

Powhatan, VA 23139-4525

3.Atlanta G3

Total This Period

$3,444.11
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Schedule D: Expenditures

Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of
Person
Authorizing
Expenditure

Date of
Expenditure

Amount
Paid

Bill Stanley for VA Senate
13508 Booker T Washington Hwy
Moneta, VA 24121

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00

Bloxom for Delegate
P.O. Box 27
Mappsville, VA 23407

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00

Chafin for Senate
PO Box 1210
Lebanon, VA 24266

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00

Filler-Corn for Delegate
5618 Ox RD, Suite C
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Friends of Barry Knight
1852 Mill Landing
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00

Friends of Charniele Herring
P.O. Box 11779
Alexandria, VA 22312

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Friends of David Yancey
423 Pin Oak Rd
Newport News, VA 23601

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00

Friends of Kathy J. Byron
523 Leesville Road
Lynchburg, VA 24502

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Friends of Mark D. Sickles
P.O. Box 10628
Alexandria, VA 22310

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Friends of S. Chris Jones
P.O. Box 5059
Suffolk, VA 23435

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Friends of Steve Newman for Senate
P.O. Box 480
Forest, VA 24551

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Friends of Terry G. Kilgore
P.O. Box 669
Gate City, VA 24251

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Friends of Thomas Kent Norment Jr.
P.O. Box 6205
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00
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Friends of Tim Hugo
P.O. Box 893
Centreville, VA 20122

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Gilbert for Delegate
PO Box 309
Woodstock, VA 22664

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

John Cosgrove for Virginia Senate
PO Box 15483
Chesapeake, VA 23328

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00

John Cox for Delegate
13407 Blanton Road
Ashland, VA 23005

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Lewis for Senate
23301 Counsel Drive
Accomac, VA 23301

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00

Lionel Spruill for Senate
P.O. Box 5403
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00

Lucas for State Senate
P.O. Box 700
Portsmouth, VA 23705

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00

McQuinn for Delegate
PO Box 406
Richmond, VA 23218

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Obenshain for Senate
P.O. Box 555
Harrisonburg, VA 22803

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Rob Bell for Delegate
2309 Finch Court
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Ryan McDougle for Senate
P.O. Box 187
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Saslaw for State Senate
P.O. Box 1254
Springfield, VA 22151

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$2,000.00

Stuart for Senate
PO Box 1146
Montrose, VA 22520

Non-Federal Committee

10/04/2019

$1,000.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address Expenditure
Ware for House of Delegates
PO Box 1745 Non-Federal Committee 10/04/2019 |$2,000.00
Roanoke, VA 24008
Whyatt for House of Delegates
P.O. Box 4533 Non-Federal Committee 10/04/2019 |$1,000.00
Roanoke, VA 24015
Cision US Inc.
130 E Randolph St. 7th Floor Administrative Expense 10/31/2019 |$2,303.00

Chicago, IL 60601

Total This Period

$47,303.00
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Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 335 $3,444.11

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 405 $1,378.36

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 740 $4,822.47
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $47,303.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $47,303.00
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$131,943.07

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$4,822.47

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$4,822.47

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$136,765.54

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$47,303.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$47,303.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$89,462.54

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$116,222.85

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$15,720.22

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$4,822.47

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$20,542.69

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$136,765.54

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$47,303.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$47,303.00

29. Ending Balance

$89,462.54




